
Wallace School District #393 Bus Routes 
Revised August 1st, 2019 

 
To locate which bus you ride in the morning please follow these guidelines: 

1. Find bus stop location closest to your home 
2. Find your grade level 
3. Check the bus number/ indicator (colored animal sign) 
4. Check the time of departure 
5. Be at the bus stop 5 minutes early 

 
To locate which bus you ride in the afternoon please follow these guidelines: 

1. Locate your school building and grade level 
2. Find bus stop location closest to your home 
3. Check the bus number/ indicator 
4. Check drop off time 

*These times may vary and may need to be rescheduled after the first few days of school. If you have any questions please feel 
free to contact your child’s building principal. 
**Bus numbers may vary 
 

Morning Bus Routes 
2019-2020 

AREA  BUS  DRIVER  GRADES  TIME  BUS STOP LOCATIONS 

Osburn  1/ Red Hen Tina Daiker  K-12   7:17  Blue Anchor RV Park 
(Blue Anchor,         7:20  Fillmore & Yellowstone 
Yellowstone,         7:21  Yellowstone & Buchanan 
Terror Gulch,         7:25  317 Cameron Dr. 
Sunnyslopes,         7:26  425 Shoshone Blvd. 
Leisure Acres)         7:28  1194 Terror Gulch Rd. 
          7:33  Rails To Trails inside  
             Leisure Acres 
          7:45  WJSHS 
          7:50  SHES 
          8:10  Kellogg High School (ROTC) 

Wallace  14/ Brown John Walker  K-12   7:27  294 Nine Mile Rd. 
(Nine Mile,       Eagle       7:30  1526 Nine Mile Rd. 
Wallace)         7:32  2048 Nine Mile Rd. 
          7:33  Zanettiville 
          7:35  725 Nine Mile Rd. 
          7:40  6th & Cedar 
          7:43  Back of WJSHS 
          7:44  109 River St. 
          7:51  SHES 
          7:57  WJSHS 

Big Creek, 5/ Orange Alex Johnson  K-12   7:25  Big Creek Statue 
Nuchols Gulch,     Camel       7:35  308 Two Mile Rd. 
Two Mile         7:36  424 Two Mile Rd. 
          7:38  970 Two Mile Rd. 
          7:45  1158 Nuchols Gulch Rd. 
          7:47  85 Nuchols Gulch Rd. 
          7:52  SHES 
          8:00  WJSHS 

Osburn  7/ Black Bear Steve Gilseth  K-12   7:40  Middle of 6th St. 
Residential         7:41  Walnut & 5th St. 
          7:43  206 2nd St. 
          7:44  Washington & Mullan Ave. 



          7:45  Dynamic Drilling 
          7:47  Zanetti’s Lot 
          7:49  Dr. Branz’s Office 
          7:51  SHES 
          7:57  WJSHS 

King Street 9/ Purple Carla Bassemier K-12   7:33  138 King St. 
Silverton     Snail        7:36  95 King St. 
          7:44  501 Western Ave. 
          7:50  SHES 
          7:57  WJSHS 

Burke   15/ Blue Bird Shannon Dellinger K-12   7:13  650 Burke Rd. 
          7:14  20 Main St. 
          7:15  1st & Dairy 
          7:20  Gem (gravel lot between Gem  
             Hill Rd. and Burke Rd.) 
          7:23  4640 Burke Rd. 
          7:25  5512 Burke Rd. 
          7:28  6031 Burke Rd. 
          7:33  3271 Burke Rd. 
          7:35  Canyonside Apartments 
          7:36  Burke Rd. & Pole Line 
          7:38  731 Burke Rd 
          7:40  On Burke Rd. across from 
             1116 Canyon Ave. 
          7:44  WJSHS 
          7:50  SHES 

Special   11/ Green Mandi Combes  Please contact the   Student Homes 
Services       Frog    Bus Garage if your   WJSHS/ SHES 
       student rides the 
       Special Services Bus 

Preschool 11/ Green Mandi Combes  Pre-K   8:00  Students Homes 
        Frog    Please contact the 8:30  SHES (AM Class) 
       Bus Garage if you 11:30  Students Homes 
       have a preschooler 12:00  SHES (PM Class) 
       in the district 

 

 
Times are subject to change depending on traffic and road conditions. 

Drivers will try to help with scheduling and may need to make some adjustments to times as the year progresses. 
Drivers will notify the students of any changes. If you have any questions please call 

The Wallace School District Transportation Department at (208) 752-1832 
Or 

The Wallace School District Office at (208) 753-4515 
  



Afternoon Bus Routes 
2019-2020 

AREA  BUS  DRIVER  GRADES  TIME  BUS STOP LOCATIONS 

Osburn  1/ Red Hen Tina Daiker  K-6   3:21  Wells Fargo Bank 
(Residential,      K-6   3:23  217 6th St. 
Two Mile,      K-6   3:24  5th & Walnut 
Nuchols Gulch,      K-6   3:26  4th & Walnut  
Yellowstone,      K-6   3:30  206 2nd St. 
Leisure Acres,      K-12   3:40  WJSHS 
Terror Gulch,      7-12   3:49  SHES 
Sunnyslopes)      7-12   3:50  Wells Fargo Bank 
       7-12   3:52  6th & Chestnut 
       7-12   3:53  Bottom of Nuchols Gulch 
            And Two Mile at intersection 
       7-12   3:55  1158 Nuchols Gulch Rd. 
       7-12   3:57  85 Nuchols Gulch Rd. 
       7-12   3:59  970 Two Mile Rd. 
       7-12   4:04  2nd & Walnut 
       7-12   4:06  808 Yellowstone Ave. 
       7-12   4:06  1004 Yellowstone Ave. 
       7-12   4:07  1320 Yellowstone Ave. 
       7-12   4:08  Rails To Trails inside 
             Leisure Acres 
       7-12   4:10  1194 Terror Gulch Rd. 
       7-12   4:12  303 Cameron Dr. 
       7-12   4:14  425 Shoshone Blvd. 

Wallace  14/ Brown John Walker  K-12   3:39  138 King St. 
(King Street,       Eagle    K-12   3:42  95 King St. 
Wallace, Nine      K-12   3:47  294 Nine Mile Rd.   
Mile)       K-12   3:49  1256 Nine Mile Rd. 
       K-12   3:52  2048 Nine Mile Rd. 
       K-12   3:53  Zanettiville 
       K-12   3:57  725 Nine Mile Rd. 
       K-12   3:59  6th & Cedar 
       K-12   4:01  7th & Hotel 

Big Creek 5/ Orange Alex Johnson  K-12   3:40  Big Creek Statue 
      Camel 

Silverton, 7/ Black Bear Steve Gilseth  K-6   3:25  Middle of 5th St. 
Osburn       K-6   3:27  Western & 3rd 
Residential      K-6   3:31  Silverton Post Office 
       K-6   3:36  Vallard Addition 
       K-12   3:40  WJSHS 
       7-12   3:43  Vallard Addition 
       7-12   3:46  Silverton Post Office 
       7-12   3:49  Middle of 5th St. 
       7-12   3:55  SHES 
       7-12   3:57  Washington & Mullan Ave. 
       7-12   3:59  Dynamic Drilling 
       7-12   4:02  Zanetti’s Lot 

Osburn  9/ Purple Carla Bassemier K-6   3:23  Washington & Mullan Ave. 
(Residential,     Snail     K-6   3:24  Dynamic Drilling 
Nuchols Gulch,      K-6   3:26  Zanetti’s Lot 
Two Mile,      K-6   3:38  1158 Nuchols Gulch Rd. 
Yellowstone,      K-6   3:43  308 Two Mile Rd. 
Leisure Acres,      K-6   3:45  424 Two Mile Rd. 



Terror Gulch      K-6   3:49  1104 Yellowstone Ave. 
Sunnyslopes)      K-6   3:53  Yellowstone & Buchanan 
       K-6   3:55  Rails To Trails inside 
             Leisure Acres 
       K-6   4:00  1194 Terror Gulch Rd. 
       K-6   4:04  Beginning of Cameron Dr. 
       K-6   4:06  425 Shoshone Blvd. 

Burke,  15/ Blue Bird Shannon Dellinger K-12   3:39  23 Meadow St. 
Willow Acres      K-12   3:42  On Burke Rd. across from 
             1116 Canyon Ave. 
       K-12   3:44  Burke Rd. & E St. 
       K-12   3:45  20 Main St. 
       K-12   3:46  1st & Dairy 
       K-12   3:48  Pole Line & Dairy 
       K-12   3:50  Canyonside Apartments 
                 (back side on Dairy Rd.) 
       K-12   3:53  3271 Burke Rd. 
       K-12   3:55  Gem (Gravel lot between Gem 
             Hill Rd. and Burke Rd.) 
       K-12   3:57  4640 Burke Rd. 
       K-12   4:00  5512 Burke Rd. 
       K-12   4:01  6031 Burke Rd. 

Special  11/ Green Mandi Combes  Please contact the   Students homes 
Services       Frog    Bus Garage if your   WJSHS/ SHES 
       student rides the 
       Special Services Bus 

Preschool 11/ Green Mandi Combes  Please contact the 11:00  Drop off AM class at  
        Frog    Bus Garage if you   students homes 
       have a preschooler 3:20  Drop off PM Class at 
       in the district    students homes 

 

 
Times are subject to change depending on traffic and road conditions. 

Drivers will try to help with scheduling and may need to make some adjustments to times as the year progresses. 
Drivers will notify the students of any changes. If you have any questions please call 

The Wallace School District Transportation Department at (208) 752-1832 
Or 

The Wallace School District Office at (208) 753-4515 


